90... a solid connection
Cartridge VMZ 280
Coaxial Cartridge
for silicone guns
Content: 280ml, incl. 2
Static mixer on Cartridge
Injection System VMZ for cracked and uncracked concrete
Injection System VMZ

C1 / C2
Fixture
thickness
mm
Anchor
 length
mm
Thread
mm
Pkg.
cont.
pcs.
Weight
per pkg.
kg
VMZ-A 40 M8-15/65 32115101 10x42 41  - / - 15 65 M8x22 10 0,30
VMZ-A 50 M8-15/80 32120101 10x55 52  - / - 15 80 M8x22 10 0,36
VMZ-A 50 M8-30/95 32135101 10x55 52  - / - 30 95 M8x31 10 0,41
VMZ-A 50 M8-45/110 32145101 10x55 52  - / - 45 110 M8x31 10 0,47
VMZ-A 60 M10-10/85 32205101 12x65 63  3 / 3 10 85 M10x18 10 0,61
VMZ-A 60 M10-20/95 32220101 12x65 63  3 / 3 20 95 M10x27 10 0,66
VMZ-A 60 M10-30/105 32225101 12x65 63  3 / 3 30 105 M10x27 10 0,72
VMZ-A 60 M10-60/135 32235101 12x65 63  3 / 3 60 135 M10x47 10 0,87
VMZ-A 60 M10-100/175 32245101 12x65 63  3 / 3 100 175 M10x57 10 1,10
VMZ-A 75 M10-20/110 32255101 12x80 78  3 / 3 20 110 M10x27 10 0,75
VMZ-A 75 M12-25/120 32323171 12x80 78  3 / 3 25 120 M12x37 10 0,85
VMZ-A 75 M12-40/135 32324171 12x80 78  3 / 3 40 135 M12x52 10 0,95
VMZ-A 75 M12-60/155 32333101 12x80 78  3 / 3 60 155 M12x72 10 1,05
VMZ-A 75 M12-80/175 32336101 12x80 78  3 / 3 80 175 M12x87 10 1,20
VMZ-A 70 M12-25/115 32323101 14x75 74  3 / 3 25 115 M12x36 10 1,20
VMZ-A 80 M12-10/110 32305101 14x85 84  3 / 3 10 110 M12x21 10 1,17
VMZ-A 80 M12-25/125 32325101 14x85 84  3 / 3 25 125 M12x36 10 1,28
VMZ-A 80 M12-50/150 32330101 14x85 84  3 / 3 50 150 M12x46 10 1,49
VMZ-A 80 M12-100/200 32345101 14x85 84  3 / 3 100 200 M12x71 10 1,93
VMZ-A 80 M12-125/225 32355101 14x85 84  3 / 3 125 225 M12x71 10 2,17
VMZ-A 80 M12-165/265 32365101 14x85 84  3 / 3 165 265 M12x71 10 2,57
VMZ-A 95 M12-25/140 32327101 14x100 99  3 / 3 25 140 M12x36 10 1,40
VMZ-A 100 M12-25/145 32375101 14x105 104  3 / 3 25 145 M12x36 10 1,46
VMZ-A 100 M12-60/180 32385101 14x105 104  3 / 3 60 180 M12x56 10 1,75
VMZ-A 100 M12-100/220 32390101 14x105 104  3 / 3 100 220 M12x84 10 2,12
VMZ-A 110 M12-25/155 32377101 14x115 114  3 / 3 25 155 M12x36 10 1,55
VMZ-A 125 M12-25/170 32379101 14x130 129  3 / 3 25 170 M12x36 10 1,75
VMZ-A 90 M16-30/145 32555101 18 x 98 94  3 / 3 30 145 M16x44 10 2,20
VMZ-A 105 M16-30/160 32550101 18x113 109  3 / 3 30 160 M16x44 10 2,45
VMZ-A 125 M16-30/180 32515101 18x133 130  3 / 3 30 180 M16x44 10 2,78
VMZ-A 125 M16-60/210 32520101 18x133 130  3 / 3 60 210 M16x55 10 3,60
VMZ-A 125 M16-100/250 32530101 18x133 130  3 / 3 100 250 M16x65 10 4,23
VMZ-A 125 M16-165/315 32540101 18x133 130  3 / 3 165 315 M16x90 10 5,25
VMZ-A 145 M16-30/200 32560101 18x153 150  3 / 3 30 200 M16x44 10 3,70
VMZ-A 160 M16-30/215 32502101 18x168 165  3 / 3 30 215 M16x44 10 3,54
VMZ-A 160 M16-60/245 32504101 18x168 165  3 / 3 60 245 M16x55 10 3,98
VMZ-A 160 M16-100/285 32506101 18x168 165  3 / 3 100 285 M16x65 10 4,62
VMZ-A 115 M20-30/175 32608101 22x120 120  3 / 3 30 175 M20x46 5 2,40
VMZ-A 170 M20-20/225 LG 32603101 24x180 180  3 / 3 20 225 M20x41 5 3,40
VMZ-A 170 M20-25/230 32605101 24x180 180  3 / 3 25 230 M20x33 5 3,52
VMZ-A 170 M20-50/255 32610101 24x180 180  3 / 3 50 255 M20x46 5 3,83
VMZ-A 170 M20-100/305 32620101 24x180 180  3 / 3 100 305 M20x71 5 4,46
VMZ-A 190 M20-50/275 32612101 24x200 200  3 / 3 50 275 M20x46 5 4,20
VMZ-A 170 M24-50/260 32705101 26x185 182  3 / 3 50 260 M24x50 5 4,58
VMZ-A 170 M24-100/310 32715101 26x185 182  3 / 3 100 310 M24x75 5 5,46
VMZ-A 200 M24-50/290 LG 32711101 26x215 212  3 / 3 50 290 M24x75 5 5,11
VMZ-A 200 M24-50/290 32710101 26x215 212  3 / 3 50 290 M24x50 5 5,11
VMZ-A 200 M24-100/340 32720101 26x215 212  3 / 3 100 340 M24x75 5 6,01
VMZ-A 225 M24-50/315 32712101 26x240 237  3 / 3 50 315 M24x50 5 5,73
Injection System VMZ for cracked and uncracked concrete
2022/23 PR MKT
93
Ch

cont.
pcs.
Weight
per pkg.
kg
VMZ-A 40 M8-15/65 A4 32115501 10x42 41  - / - 15 65 M8x22 10 0,30
VMZ-A 50 M8-15/80 A4 32120501 10x55 52  - / - 15 80 M8x22 10 0,36
VMZ-A 50 M8-30/95 A4 32135501 10x55 52  - / - 30 95 M8x31 10 0,41
VMZ-A 50 M8-45/110 A4 32145501 10x55 52  - / - 45 110 M8x31 10 0,47
VMZ-A 60 M10-10/85 A4 32205501 12x65 63  3 / 3 10 85 M10x18 10 0,61
VMZ-A 60 M10-20/95 A4 32220501 12x65 63  3 / 3 20 95 M10x27 10 0,66
VMZ-A 60 M10-30/105 A4 32225501 12x65 63  3 / 3 30 105 M10x27 10 0,72
VMZ-A 60 M10-60/135 A4 32235501 12x65 63  3 / 3 60 135 M10x47 10 0,87
VMZ-A 60 M10-100/175 A4 32245501 12x65 63  3 / 3 100 175 M10x57 10 1,10
VMZ-A 75 M10-20/110 A4 32255501 12x80 78  3 / 3 20 110 M10x27 10 0,75
VMZ-A 75 M10-40/130 A4 32265501 12x80 78  3 / 3 40 130 M10x47 10 0,86
VMZ-A 75 M12-25/120 A4 32323571 12x80 78  3 / 3 25 120 M12x37 10 0,85
VMZ-A 75 M12-40/135 A4 32324571 12x80 78  3 / 3 40 135 M12x52 10 0,95
VMZ-A 75 M12-60/155 A4 32333501 12x80 78  3 / 3 60 155 M12x72 10 1,05
VMZ-A 75 M12-80/175 A4 32336501 12x80 78  3 / 3 80 175 M12x92 10 1,20
VMZ-A 70 M12-25/115 A4 32323501 14x75 74  3 / 3 25 115 M12x36 10 1,20
VMZ-A 70 M12-40/130 A4 32324501 14x75 74  3 / 3 40 130 M12x36 10 1,33
VMZ-A 80 M12-10/110 A4 32305501 14x85 84  3 / 3 10 110 M12x21 10 1,17
VMZ-A 80 M12-25/125 A4 32325501 14x85 84  3 / 3 25 125 M12x36 10 1,28
VMZ-A 80 M12-50/150 A4 32330501 14x85 84  3 / 3 50 150 M12x46 10 1,49
VMZ-A 80 M12-100/200 A4 32345501 14x85 84  3 / 3 100 200 M12x71 10 1,93
VMZ-A 80 M12-125/225 A4 32355501 14x85 84  3 / 3 125 225 M12x71 10 2,17
VMZ-A 80 M12-165/265 A4 32365501 14x85 84  3 / 3 165 265 M12x71 10 2,57
VMZ-A 95 M12-25/140 A4 32327501 14x100 99  3 / 3 25 140 M12x36 10 1,40
VMZ-A 100 M12-25/145 A4 32375501 14x105 104  3 / 3 25 145 M12x36 10 1,46
VMZ-A 100 M12-60/180 A4 32385501 14x105 104  3 / 3 60 180 M12x56 10 1,75
VMZ-A 100 M12-100/220 A4 32390501 14x105 104  3 / 3 100 220 M12x84 10 2,12
VMZ-A 110 M12-25/155 A4 32377501 14x115 114  3 / 3 25 155 M12x36 10 1,55
VMZ-A 125 M12-25/170 A4 32379501 14x130 129  3 / 3 25 170 M12x36 10 1,75
VMZ-A 90 M16-30/145 A4 32555501 18x98 94  3 / 3 30 145 M16x44 10 2,20
VMZ-A 90 M16-45/160 A4 32558501 18x98 94  3 / 3 45 160 M16x59 10 2,78
VMZ-A 90 M16-60/175 A4 32559501 18 x 98 94  3 / 3 60 175 M16x74 10 3,08
VMZ-A 105 M16-30/160 A4 32550501 18x113 109  3 / 3 30 160 M16x44 10 2,45
VMZ-A 125 M16-30/180 A4 32515501 18x133 130  3 / 3 30 180 M16x44 10 2,78
VMZ-A 125 M16-60/210 A4 32520501 18x133 130  3 / 3 60 210 M16x55 10 3,60
VMZ-A 125 M16-100/250 A4 32530501 18x133 130  3 / 3 100 250 M16x65 10 4,23